
Impresso em 15/07/18 AARAM / Dep.Técnico
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Taça	da	Madeira	2018
Absolutos

Classificação	Final

Pontos

1ª	jorn. 2ª	jorn. 3ª	jorn. 4ª	jorn. 5ª	jorn. 6ª	jorn. 7ª	jorn. 8ª	jorn. 9ª	jorn. 10ª	jorn.

CR	Estrada CR	P.Comb	I CR	Inverno CR	Lançamentos CR	Corta-Mato CR	10.000m CR	Montanha CR	P.Comb	V CR	Estafetas CR	Absoluto

19-Nov 25-26/nov 	5-7/jan 	10-11/fev 18-Feb 10-Mar 25-Mar 	7-8/abr 20-21/abr 14-15/jul

x
x

1º AJS Jardim	da	Serra 110	p OK OK 10 8 24 7 5 6 8 14 28

2º GDE Estreito 95	p OK OK 12 21 6 8 16 32

3º ADRAP Água	de	Pena 61	p OK OK 11 15 5 10 20

4º CAFH C	Atl	Funchal 59	p OK OK 9 8 7 7 12 16

5º CSM Marítimo 57	p OK OK 18 8 7 24

6º GDC Corticeiras 24	p OK OK 8 7 2 7

7º CDI-M Infante 23	p OK OK 7 6 4 6

8º CCDTHF Horários	do	Funchal 7	p 2 4 6 1

9º JAC Juventude	Atlântica 7	p 2 5 4 3

10º CKC Caniço 5	p 1 4 5

11º MTT Madeira	Trail	Team 5	p 1 4 5

12º CNF-SÉ Naval	do	Funchal 4	p 1 5 4

13º CEE-M Escola	Estreito 4	p 1 5 4

14º SCM-M Sporting	da	Madeira 4	p 2 5 3 1
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FEMININOS
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Taça	da	Madeira	2018
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1ª	jorn. 2ª	jorn. 3ª	jorn. 4ª	jorn. 5ª	jorn. 6ª	jorn. 7ª	jorn. 8ª	jorn. 9ª	jorn. 10ª	jorn.

CR	Estrada CR	P.Comb	I CR	Inverno CR	Lançamentos CR	Corta-Mato CR	10.000m CR	Montanha CR	P.Comb	V CR	Estafetas CR	Absoluto

19-Nov 25-26/nov 	5-7/jan 	10-11/fev 18-Feb 10-Mar 25-Mar 	7-8/abr 20-21/abr 14-15/jul

x
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15º CAMAD Clube	Aventura 3	p 1 4 3

16º CCDCMF Câmara	do	Funchal 2	p 1 3 2

17º CNSV Naval	S.	Vicente 1	p 1 OK 1
x
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1ª	jorn. 2ª	jorn. 3ª	jorn. 4ª	jorn. 5ª	jorn. 6ª	jorn. 7ª	jorn. 8ª	jorn. 9ª	jorn. 10ª	jorn.

CR	Estrada CR	P.Comb	I CR	Inverno CR	Lançamentos CR	Corta-Mato CR	10.000m CR	Montanha CR	P.Comb	V CR	Estafetas CR	Absoluto

19-Nov 25-26/nov 	5-7/jan 	10-11/fev 18-Feb 10-Mar 25-Mar 	7-8/abr 20-21/abr 14-15/jul

x
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x

1º ADRAP Água	de	Pena 110	p OK OK 12 18 8 12 12 12 12 24

2º GDE Estreito 106	p OK OK 11 8 24 7 8 16 32

3º AJS Jardim	da	Serra 99	p OK OK 9 21 6 9 9 11 6 28

4º CAFH C	Atl	Funchal 75	p OK OK 10 11 10 10 14 20

5º VIP-RC Vip	RC 44	p OK OK 8 10 11 3 12

6º GDC Corticeiras 32	p OK OK 5 6 8 5 8

7º CPC-M Camacha 25	p OK OK 4 7 3 9 2

8º MCDON McDonald 15	p OK OK 1 5 7 2

9º CNSV Naval	S.	Vicente 14	p OK OK 1 4 2 7

10º CEE-M Escola	Estreito 14	p OK OK 1 3 4 6

11º CMOF Cl	Montanha 11	p OK OK 1 1 1 8

12º CCDTHF Horários	do	Funchal 11	p OK OK 3 1 1 2 4

13º CDI-M Infante 10	p OK OK 1 1 5 1 2

14º CKC Caniço 5	p OK OK 2 1 2

MASCULINOS
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1ª	jorn. 2ª	jorn. 3ª	jorn. 4ª	jorn. 5ª	jorn. 6ª	jorn. 7ª	jorn. 8ª	jorn. 9ª	jorn. 10ª	jorn.

CR	Estrada CR	P.Comb	I CR	Inverno CR	Lançamentos CR	Corta-Mato CR	10.000m CR	Montanha CR	P.Comb	V CR	Estafetas CR	Absoluto

19-Nov 25-26/nov 	5-7/jan 	10-11/fev 18-Feb 10-Mar 25-Mar 	7-8/abr 20-21/abr 14-15/jul
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15º 24/7	Fit 24/7	Fitness 5	p OK OK 1 1 1 2

16º JAC Juventude	Atlântico 5	p OK OK 1 1 1 2

17º SCM-M Sporting	da	Madeira 4	p OK OK 1 1 1 1

18º LCM-M Ludens	Machico 12	p 2 OK 6 6

19º CDES Santana 9	p 2 OK 7 2

20º CSM Marítimo 8	p OK 4 5 1 2

21º CDEPC Escola	Porto	da	Cruz 4	p 1 OK 4

22º CFCARV Carvalheiro 2	p 2 OK 1 1

23º CNF-SÉ Naval	do	Funchal 2	p 2 OK 1 1

24º MSC.L MSC	Seguros 2	p 2 OK 1 1

25º CAMAD Cl	Aventura 1	p 1 OK 1

26º CCDCMF Câmara	Funchal 1	p 1 OK 1

27º CPPM Porto	Moniz 1	p 1 6 1

28º CPCL Câmara	de	Lobos 1	p 1 4 1

29º VALOUR Rosário 1	p 1 2 1

x


